
Roekenes

Boerenbuurt

4

1

53
7 m

²

61
6 m

²

2

1

5

4

6
91

 m
²

11
0 m

²

97
 m

²

11
0 m

²
3

Project:

Onderwerp:

Schaal:

Datum:

Formaat:

Gew.:

Gew.:

Gew.:

Werknr.: Fase: Bladnr:

Hoogstraat 24 B3

3862 AL Nijkerk

T 033 30 33 500

Gew.:

Gew.:

Meacasa B.V.

Boerenbuurt Leersum

Bebouwingszone

220001

08-06-2023

A3 1:250 ONT SIT-1-E

-

-

-

-

-

1

4

7,6 Gee
n B

eb
ou

wing
szo

ne

Geen Bebouwingszone

Geen Bebouwingszone


	Sheets and Views
	Model


